8:30

9:00

9:10

9:30

10:10

10:25

11:05

12:05

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:00

3:15

DRAFT: 6.10

Annual Meeting

Spokane River Dissolved Oxygen TMDL Implementation Advisory Committee

June 16, 2016

Coffee and Rolls

Welcome and Agenda Review

Overview: DO TMDL Schedule

WA NPDES Permits and DO TMDL Compliance

Reissuance Process and Schedule
DO TMDL Compliance Schedule
Current and Potential Tool Box Uses
Addressing PCBs

Q&A

Break

Idaho Updates

Point Source Reduction Updates

Lake Spokane 2015

Lunch

Monitoring

EAP 2015

Spokane County 2015 Receiving Water

Lake Spokane Groundwater:

Findings and Next Steps

Literature Search and project request updates,
work group updates

Tributary TMDL update

Nonpoint Source Implementation
RCPP, Grants and Loans,
Voluntary Stewardship Program, etc.

Break

Open Discussion, Feedback,
Topics for Quarterly Meeting, 2016 Schedule

Adjourn

Spokane River Forum

Andy Dunau, Spokane River Forum

Dave Knight, Ecology

Ellie Key and Pat Hallinan,
Ecology

Dan Redline and Bob Steed,
ID Department of Environmental Quality

SRSP Joint Presentation

Meghan Lunney, Avista

Jim Ross, Ecology

Ben Brattebo, Spokane County
Karin Baldwin, Ecology

Karin Baldwin, Ecology

Elaine Snouwaert

Walt Edelen,
Spokane Conservation District

All



