Annual Meeting Spokane River Dissolved Oxygen TMDL Implementation Advisory Committee June 16, 2016

8:30	Coffee and Rolls	Spokane River Forum
9:00	Welcome and Agenda Review	Andy Dunau, Spokane River Forum
9:10	Overview: DO TMDL Schedule	Dave Knight, Ecology
9:30	 WA NPDES Permits and DO TMDL Compliance Reissuance Process and Schedule DO TMDL Compliance Schedule Current and Potential Tool Box Uses Addressing PCBs Q & A 	Ellie Key and Pat Hallinan, Ecology
10:10	Break	
10:25	Idaho Updates	Dan Redline and Bob Steed, ID Department of Environmental Quality
11:05	Point Source Reduction Updates	SRSP Joint Presentation
12:05	Lake Spokane 2015	Meghan Lunney, Avista
12:30	Lunch	
1:30	Monitoring	
	 EAP 2015 Spokane County 2015 Receiving Water Lake Spokane Groundwater: Findings and Next Steps Literature Search and project request updates,	Jim Ross, Ecology Ben Brattebo, Spokane County Karin Baldwin, Ecology Karin Baldwin, Ecology Elaine Snouwaert
2:30	Nonpoint Source Implementation RCPP, Grants and Loans, Voluntary Stewardship Program, etc.	Walt Edelen, Spokane Conservation District
3:00	Break	
3:15	Open Discussion, Feedback, Topics for Quarterly Meeting, 2016 Schedule	All
	Adjourn	